
GLADI PANAHAN #7  - WAROENG SS TAHUN 2024
WAROENG SS INDONESIA (GPWSS7)
Yonif Mekanis 403 / WP Sleman DIY, From 28-02-2024 to 03-03-2024

Nasional U21 Women
1

16
SHAFIRA NURIN NAJWA 
SANIA SYAHARANI 

ELFAS

BARS

6
4

9
8

RAYSHA AINUN MAHYA 
DZAKIYA AMALIA PUTRI 

XAPP

KALTA

6
5

5
12

ANINDI MARYAM RAMADHANI 
NURUL ANDRIYANI 

SELAB

BIBIS

1
7

13
4

TIARA KAYANA PRASETYO 
AMTA NAILAN NAJAH 

SELAB

RULLY

5
5

+

3
14

AISYAH ZAZKIA FIRDAUS 
INATHA BENING PAMUDAR 

BIBIS

WIJAS

6
0

11
6

ARKANA AZALIA TAUFIQ 
ALIIFAH CAHYANING RAMADHANI 

BIBIS

BMSBA

6
0

7
10

DZAKIRA AULIA PUTRI 
QUINNAURA AUFALUELLA SYAHLAA K 

KALTA

PAL55

5
6

15
2

NAZILLA IDRIS 
ASHILA MUTIA PRATIWI 

BARS

KALTA

2
6

26 24 30 27 26
29 26 27 27 24

Shafira Nurin Najwa 
Raysha Ainun Mahya 

5
6

T.8
T.9

24 27 26 28 28
27 25 26 24 25

Nurul Andriyani 
Tiara Kayana Prasetyo 

7
3

26 23 26 26 26
22 24 23 27 29

Aisyah Zazkia Firdaus 
Arkana Azalia Taufiq 

4
6

23 24 24 29 22
25 24 27 27 23

Quinnaura Aufaluella Syahlaa K 
Ashila Mutia Pratiwi 

3
7

27 25 24 25 20
26 23 26 27 25

Raysha Ainun Mahya 
Nurul Andriyani 

4
6

29 23 28 29 26
23 24 28 25 28

Arkana Azalia Taufiq 
Ashila Mutia Pratiwi 

6
5

T.10
T.9

Bronze

24 27 26 28 26
24 25 27 27 24

Raysha Ainun Mahya 
Ashila Mutia Pratiwi 

7
3

Gold

22 25 21
26 26 27

Nurul Andriyani 
Arkana Azalia Taufiq 

0
6
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